JET

JWDS-1632-M gBIa{Sl\RSYaN\IB] =3

JWDS-1632-M....723520KM....1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone  +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
www.jettools.com

P-723520KM 2016-10


http://www.jettools.com/

JWDS-1632-M Head Assembly — Exploded View




JWDS-1632-M Head Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No

1o, JWDS1632-101 ............
2 i, TS-1503041..................
1 TR JWDS1632-103.............
4o 40317-15 ..o,
B, JWDS1632-105E..........
G, FO02636 ......cccceevvvnneee.
VA FOO1753 ...cooeiieeveiinn.
< J JWDS1632-108............
L D PM2244-114 .................
10, JWDS1632-110............
11, TS-2361061..................
12, PM2244-115.................
13, JWDS1632-113.............
13A........... JWDS1632-113A..........
14............. FO05384 ......ccceeevvve.
15, JWDS1632-115............
16...ccu...... JWDS1632-116............
17 i, PM2244-112..................
18 FO10408 .........covvvvvnnnn.
19....e PM2244-139.................
20, JWDS1632-120............
21, PM2244-138.................
22 i, F002643 ........ccevvvvrnnnn.
23 i, FO05430 ......ovvveeeveennn
24............. JWDS1632-124 ............
25 ., JWDS1632-125E..........
26 .. JWDS1632-126............
L T PM2244-129.................
28 .. PM2244-130.................
30 PM2244-132..................
29 TS-1550041..................
1., PM2244-125.................
32, TS-1550021..................
33 PM2244-131..................
34....... PM2244-128.................
35, JWDS1632-135............
36, JWDS1632-136............
37 i, JWDS1632-137 ............
38, JWDS1632-138............
39 ., JWDS1632-139............
40............. JWDS1632-140............
41 ............. JWDS1632-141 ............
42 ... JWDS1632-142............
43............. JWDS1632-143.............
44............. JWDS1632-144............
45............. JWDS1632-145............
46............. JWDS1632-146 ............
A7 oo JWDS1632-147 ............
48............. JWDS1632-148 ............
49............. JWDS1632-149............
50, TS-1523031....cceuve.
5l PM2244-184 .................
Y 5302731...ccccevvieeeens
53, JWDS1632-153E..........
54......... JWDS1632-154E..........

Description Size Qty
DUSE HOO ....eeiiieieiiieee ettt ottt e e e e e e s seeree e e e e e e e eaes 1
Socket Head Cap SCreWw .........oeevvveeeeinvieeennnnenenn M6 x 1.0P x 16L ......... 9
Drum Carriage HiNGE .....ocuviiiiiiie e vttt 2
SPHNG PiN o 3X14L i 4
LOCKING PIALE .....eeeiiiiiiie ettt cetie ettt ee e 1
Flat Washer, BO........cccceeviieiiiiieeeee e 6X12X1T v 2
NYIOC NUE BO ... M6 X L.OP ..coeveviiienns 2
ADFBSIVE ... e 1
Retainer Ring (RE:13A) .ccovveeiiiiiiieieeee e RTW-52 ..o, 2
Inboard Bearing Housing (RE:13A) .....coiiciiiiiiiiees civiiieieeee e csiiieee e e e 1
LOCK WASKET ..ot MB .o 9
Ball Bearing (RE€:13A).....cuvveeeiiiiiiieieeee e eeeiiveeens 6205VV ..vveeeveeeiieii 2
DrumM (RE:LBA) .ottt ree —atbe e e e s e et e e e s ee e 1
Drum Assembly (includes #2, 9-21) .......ccoceiiiiiies voiiiie e
Socket Head Cap SCreWw .........eeevvvveeeeiniieeenniieeenn M6 x 1.0P x 25L ......... 2
Flat Washer ... 65X 19X 3t uveririinnnns 2
Outboard Bearing Housing (RE:13A) .....uuiiiiiiiiins it 1
Retainer Ring (Re:13A) ....c.cooiiiiiiiiiiieeeiieeeee, STW-25 i 1
SoCKet Set SCreW .......ccvvvviiieiieieee e M8 x 1.25P x 10L ....... 2
Rubber Cushion (Re:L3A) ..o e, 1
KeY (RE:L13A) ...ttt 8X7X20L..coouueennn. 2
(OTo 10T o [T To (=01 S 7 2
Flat Washer ... 10x 20 x 2.0T ......ec.... 8
Socket Head Cap SCreWw .........eeevvevveeeiniiieeeiniiieeenn M10 x 1.5P x 35L ....... 4
DIUM CaITIAGE ..eeeeiiitieee ettt ettt e e stree eabbeeeesnbbeeessbbeeeeasbreeaeaas 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW .........eeevvevveeeiniiieeeniiiieeens M5 x 0.5P x 30L .......... 1
Phillips Round Head Screw...........ccoceevvivieennen. M4 x 0.7P x 25L ......... 4
Left Tension Roller Suspension Bracket ..........ccc. vovveeeeiiiieeiiiiieeeiiieeees 2
Ollite BUSHING ..eeeieviiii et e 4
SNOUIET SCIEW ...t e 4
Flat Washer ... 6.5x 13X 1T .ccvvvneen 4
COMPIrESSION SPIING . .uueeveeieeririerereenererreirrrrrrerranire, rrrrrrnerrnr—————————. 4
Flat Washer ..., 42x8x0.8T ... 4
Right Tension Roller Suspension Bracket............ .o, 2
Tension ROIEr BraCket..........covviiiiiiiiiiiiiec s e 2
Socket Head Set Screw w/LoCTite.........oeeevuvnenen. M4 x 0.7P X 5L ........... 4
TeNSION ROIEE ...t e e e 2
101 = 1] 1 = =g o | = S 1
001 T SRR 1
Phillips Round Head Screw............cccceeevviieeenen. M5 x 0.8P x 8L ........... 9
Ollite WASHET ... e 1
Height AdJUSTING SCrEW ......coiiiiiiiiiiiiee it es e a e 1
Incremental Depth SCale........c.uuuiiiiiiiii s e 1
D= | TP PPPPPP 1
O-RING ettt Pll..iiiiiiiiiiiieees 1
1070 ][ F= 1 ST PP 1
SPHNG PiN e 4X30L .o 1
Ollite BUSHING ..eeeieviiiieiiee e e e st 1
NYION WASKNET .....ciiiiiiiii e cetie et sereee e 1
L0} |- S 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .......c.ceeevvveeeeiniieieiiiieeen, M6 x 1.0P x 10L .......... 2
U o Yo USSR 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .........cccoevvviiiiiieeeieenninnns M8 x 1.25P x 6L ......... 1
Strain Relief ... PG 135.. e, 1
1Y o) (o SRS 1.5HP, 230V, 50Hz .....1

3



Index No Part No

................. JWDS1632-154SC........
................. JWDS1632-154SCC.....
................. JWDS1632-154FC .......
................. JWDS1632-154CF .......
55 i, TS-1541031..................
56 ... TS-1550061..................
57 e, JWDS1632-157 ............
58 JWDS1632-158............
59, JWDS1632-159............
60.......c.... TS-1491041..................
61............ JWDS1632-161............
62 JWDS1632-162............
63...cciiieee JWDS1632-163.............
64............. TS-1550031..................
65..cceiin. TS-1534032..................
66............. JWDS1632-166.............
67 v, JWDS1632-167 ............
68..nn. JWDS1632-168............
69..cernn. TS-1482061..................
70 TS-2361081..................
1. TS-2248162..................
T2, JWDS1632-172............
VAT JWDS1632-173............
74............. JWDS1632-174............
75 i, JWDS1632-175............
76 .. TS-1550041..................
TT e, PM2244-196.................
78, JWDS1632-178.............
79 i, JWDS1632-179E..........
80..cccene. TS-1533042..................
81l........... JWDS1632-181E..........
82..iiiiis JWDS1632-182E..........
83...ins JWDS1632-183.............
84...... TS-1531012..................
85...iiiins TS-1540031..................
86.......c... FO02097 ......covvvvvvrrnnnn.
87 e, JWDS1632-187 ............
88..cceee. JWDS1632-188E..........
89..eii. JWDS1632-189E..........
90, JWDS1632-190E..........
91..ccee. JWDS1632-191E..........
92 JWDS1632-192E..........
93....eene TS-1550031.......uuvee...ee
94............. TS-1541011..................
95.. .. TS-2248202..................
96............. JWDS1632-196E..........
................. JWDS1632-194 ............
................. JWDS1632-195E..........
................. JWDS1632-196E..........
................. JWDS1632-197E..........
................. JWDS1632-198E..........
................. LMOOO0237E ......cccu........
................. LMOO0238E ..................

Description Size Qty
Starting Capacitor (NOot ShOWN)........cccvviiiiiieiiiit e 1
Starting Capacitor Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......coccviiers civiiiiiiiee e 1
Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiie s et 1
Cooling Fan (NOt SNOWN) ........uiiiiiiiiciiiee e e 1
NYIOC NUL....oeeiiiic e M8 X 1.25P .....cccceveeen. 4
Flat Washer ... 82X 23X 2T .vvevvininnns 4
Ollite WaSHET ... e 8
MOLOE PIALE ...t riee tbbeeessntbe e e e sbreeessnrbeeeeans 1
1Y o) (o] @01 o1 o ¥ o F PO RPRTPRRP 1
HEX Cap SCIreW ....ooooiveiiiiiiiiee e M10 x 1.5P x 30L ....... 4
Self Tapping SCrEW ........ccccvvveveeeeeiiciiireeee e e M4 X 15L ..., 4
Depth Scale Bracket (includes #63)........ccccccveeees cveiiiiiieee e e 1
DEPLh SCAIE ooevie e e —————————————— 1
Flat Washer ... 51x12x1T ..o 2
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ...........ccoccceeevee. M6 x 1.0P x 10L ......... 1
[0 01T R PRRPRR 1
) (1o PR 4
B s e e e aene 1
HeX Cap SCreW .......cccvviveiieieiiiireeeeeee e M6 x 1.0P x 30L ......... 1
LOCK WaSher ......cooiiiiiiiiieee e M8 e 4
Socket Head BUttON SCreWw ..........coocuvveeeeeeeennnnnns M8 x 1.25x 16L .......... 2
KNOD e e e e e 1
Parallel Adjust Moving Bracket ...........cccccceeiiiiiiies e, 1
Ollite WaSHET ... e 1
Parallel Adjust Fixed Bracket ...........cccccoviiiiiiiiiies v 1
Flat Washer ... 6.5X 19X 2T ..evvvvvnnnns 1
110 o TR PRRPRR 1
POtENIOMELET ..o e e e e e e 1
(O] (ol U1 1 =70 T= o PR 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ...........cccccceeevee. M5 x 0.8P x 12L .......... 2
ON/OFF SWILCH ..t e 1
CONLrOl PANEI......eeiiiiiiie e e 1
Internal Connection Cable.............ooiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw .......................... M3 x 0.5P x 5L ........... 8
HEX NUL. ... M5 X 0.8P ...coeeeeviiennnnns 2
Lock Washer, Ext. TOOth .........cccviiiveiiiiiniiiiee, M5 2
Circuit Board HOIAET ...t ceeeee e 1
Cable Management.........cccocuveeeiiiieee i ACC-5-B...cccvvierieennns 2
1Yo (o G @F= ] [ PSSR 1
(01T G @F= T o] PSSR 1
Strain Relief ... 1Y 2 2
POWET SWILCN ...coiiiiiiiie s e 1
Flat Washer ..., 5x12X 1T i 1
NYIOC NUL.eeiiiiiiee e M5 X0.8P..cceeeeviiinnnnns 1
Socket Head BUtton SCrew ...........ooccveeeeeeeenninnnes M8 x 1.25 x 20L........... 2
EMOC FIEEI .ot ottt e e e e et e e e e e e 1
JET Logo (N0t ShOWN) ...ceoviiiiiiiiiiieeeeiiieeee e 113x47mm ..., 1
Motor Label (N0t SNOWN)......cooiiiiiiiiiiiii s et 1
Control Panel Label (N0t SNOWN) ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Left Parallel Adjust Label (N0t ShOWN).........cooiiiit coiiiiiiiiee e 1
Right Parallel Adjust Label (not ShOwN) .........ccccce voiiiiiiiieieieeeee 1
ID Label, IWDS-1632 (NOt SNOWN).....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiies ceiiieee it 1
Warning Label (N0t SNOWN) ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiciies e 1



JWDS-1632-M Conveyor Table Assembly — Exploded View




JWDS-1632-M Conveyor Table Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No

i JWDS1632-201E.....
2 i, F010839 ..................
K F F010985 ..................
4. JWDS1632-204 .......
B, TS-1522011.............
ST JWDS1632-206 .......
T, PM2244-130............
L T JWDS1632-208........
LS TS-2361061.............
10............. TS-2246162.............
11............. TS-1521021.............
12 JWDS1632-212 .......
13 TS-1550041.............
14............. JWDS1632-214 .......
15, LM000236................
16 PM2244-213............
17, JWDS1632-217 .......
18 JWDS1632-218.......
19............. JWDS1632-219.......
20 JWDS1632-220.......
23 TS-1503031.............
22 i, TS-1503041.............
23 s TS-0680021.............
24 ..., JWDS1632-224 .......
25, JWDS1632-225.......
26 JWDS1632-226 .......
27 oo, JWDS1632-227E.....

Description Size Qty
2721 1Y, o) (o 1
Socket Head Flat SCreW ........cooovvvveeveivviiieivieeen, #10-32 x 1/2°L ............ 4
Socket Head Flat SCreW ........cooovvveeeieiiviieivieeee, M6 x 1.0P x 35L ......... 2
BEIt MOTOr PIAtE ...t es e et e e s e e raaa s 1
Socket Head Set SCreW.........evvveveeeeeiiiieeevieeeee, M5 x 0.8P x 5L ........... 2
(B )Y o] | L= GO 1
Ollite BUSHING ....eeeeieiiiiee it et 3
Drive ROIEI BraCKet........ccuvveiiiiiiiiieiee et eeeer e s e e e 1
LOCK WaAShET ......ccvveeeiiiiiiieeiee e MB v 8
Socket Head Button SCreW........cceeeveeevevevvveieneeenns M6 x 1.0P x 16L ......... 2
Socket Head Set SCreW.........ccvvveeeveeiieivvviiieieeeeens M4 x 0.7P x 5L ............ 2
ConVeYOor TabIe ... s e ——————— 1
Flat Washer .........oooiviieiiiie e, 6.4x19x 1.5T............. 2
=1 o] (<30 0 Tt 1 s o] o PR 2
Caution Label — Table LOCK.......ccuuuiiiieeeeeee et et 2
Tracker Kit (SEt OF 2) ....uuiiiiiieiic e e 2
T = Tod L= TR 2
AJUSEING RO . eeee et 2
Driven ROIIEI BraCKeT.......c.uuiiiieeiiiieee et es e e et e e s e e e raaa s 2
Retaining RiNG .........uuuiiiiiiine ETW-7 i, 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccoeeevveeiiiiinienneneee. M6 x 1.0P x 12L .......... 6
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccooeevveeiiiiiiiennenee. M6 x 1.0P x 16L .......... 2
Flat Washer .........oooivieeeiiie e, 1/4" X 16 X 2T .uuneenn. 2
(U] Lo [T == (N 1
(B YT T 0| [T T 1
CONVEYOI BEIE ...t e 1
27T Y0 (o T =Y o 1] PR 1



JWDS-1632-M Open Stand Assembly — Exploded View

&@\ ] M

JWDS-1632-M Open Stand Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................. 723520S .................. Open Stand Assembly (includes #1-11)........ccccee voeeeeiiiieeeinieeenniieeenn L
1o JWDS1632-301 ....... =0 PP RPR PRSP 4
2 JWDS1632-302........ SNOM R e 2
IC TR TS-1550061............. Flat Washer ..., 8.3x18x1.5T............. 4
4o, TS-1504031............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccveeeeviieeeeiiiieeeenns M8 x 1.25P x 16L ....... 4
5 JWDS1632-305........ LONG RAIL .ot e 2
[ S JWDS1632-306 ....... S e 1
T o JWDS1632-307 ....... Flange Lock NUt ........occiiiiiiiiiiiieeec e M8 X 1.25P .....ccceee.. 24
8. JWDS1632-308........ Carriage Bolt........ccoovveeiiiiiiie e M8 x 1.25P x 16L ...... 24
9 TS-1540071............. HEX NUL. ..o M10 X 1.5P ..cceeeiinee 8
10, TS-1550071............. Flat Washer ..o 10x 20 x 2.0T.......cu.... 8
11 JWDS1632-311 ....... LeVElNG FOOL . ...t ettt 4



JWDS-1632-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

JWDS-1632-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................. 723521..................... Infeed/Outfeed Tables (INClUAES #1-8) .......cccccves vrrieiiiiiiiee e
1o JWDS1632-401 ....... [ a = TS0 1 1= o - RSP 2
2 TS-1550061............. Flat Washer ... 8.3x18x1.5T........... 12
3 TS-1504031............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........occvvveeeeeeenniiivineenn. M8 x 1.25P x 16L ....... 4
v/ R JWDS1632-404 ....... Rear-Right Table Bracket ...t e 1
5 TS-1504021............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........occvvveeeeeeenniiiiineenn. M8 x 1.25P x 12L ........ 8
(S JWDS1632-405 ....... Rear-Left Table Bracket ... i 1
T JWDS1632-406 ....... Front-Right Table Bracket ... i 1
8 JWDS1632-407 ....... Front-Left Table Bracket..........cooviiiiiiiiies e 1



./23520KM......1~230V, 50Hz

JWDS-1632-M......

2

1.0mm

AC 230V

Outlet Power Supply
50 HZ

PCB

" fommmmmmmmm
]
JAND JANO ! ol
]
' (@)
]
]
- VT2 4
" |
=
uuuuuuuuuuuuu VK
S “ “ 1
Fo=====------ A N & I N8, HM
! ! + -0 + T
“ | " I < P!
| 1 A A | ! HM
! ! ! °=7° HOER
| | | - x | “
| | | O w | |
] ] ] | |
] ] ] | |
] ] [ e _____
] ]
] ]
] ]
] ]
] ]
] | “
]
| M | AA/_._ 7 |
1 - \
N ol _ !
! A ! ng Ng
] ]
] ]
] ]
] ]
] ]



colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH |white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE |green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
Bedeutung der

meaning of symbol |Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
M2 motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
S1 switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
VR potentiometer Potentiometer potentiometre
EMC |filter Filter filtre
PCB |circuit board Leiterplatte carte circuit
H indication light Anzeigelicht La lumiere d'indication

10




This page is intentionally blank

11



JET

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamplerlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone  +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com



